
Monday, 5 May 2014

08.30 - 09.00 Welcome with breakfast.

09.00 - 09.10 Welcome address by Steven Hagen, TTN's President.

09.10 - 09.35 Investment income withholding updates & trends.

Len Lipton, GlobeTax, New York, USA, len_lipton@globetax.com

09.35 - 10.00 Who is a US person? - and the ramifications of being one.

Henry Bubel, Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler LLP, New York, USA, hpbubel@pbwt.com

10.00 - 10.25 Fundamental change in Argentina's approach to tax havens: What comes next?

TTN-member Santiago Zebel, The Corpag Group, Buenos Aires, Argentina, santiago@corpag.com

AGENDA

TTN Conference New York 2014
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10.25 - 10.50 Mexican tax issues of high-net-worth families.

Arturo Brook, Brook & Cano, Mexico, abrook@brookcano.com

10.50 - 11.10 Coffee and tea break.

11.10 - 11.35 FATCA - the LatAm perspective.

TTN-member Michael Silva, DLA Piper, Miami, USA, michael.silva@dlapiper.com

11.35 - 12.00 Trusteeship from a civil law jurisdiction: Switzerland.

TTN-member Cecile Vuillier, The Corpag Group, Geneva, Switzerland, cecile@corpag.com

12.00 - 12.25 10 reasons to use the UK in international tax planning.

TTN-member Miles Dean, Milestone International Taxpartners, London, UK, miles@milestonetax.com

12.25 - 13.30 Lunch break.
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13.30 - 13.55 Some reasons to use the US in international tax and residency planning.

Ivan Sacks, Withers Bergman LLP, New York, USA, ivan.sacks@withersworldwide.com

13.55 - 14.20 Green cards and expatriation.

Alan Granwell, Sharp Partners, Washington, USA, agranwell@sharptaxlaw.com

14.20 - 14.45 Offshore jurisdictions (tax neutral structures) will they disappear?

Anuschka Cova, VBK+CO, Willemstad, Curaçao, anuschka.cova@vbkservices.com

14.45 - 15.10 Switzerland: Recent developments.

TTN-member Thierry Boitelle, International Law Firm Bonnard Lawson, Geneva, Switzerland, thierry.boitelle@ilf.ch

15.10 - 15.35 Exchange of information outside the US.

TTN-member John Graham, Graham Smith & Partners, Amsterdam, The Netherlands, graham@grahamsmith.com

15.35 - 16.00 Coffee and tea break.

16.00 - 16.25 The Portuguese non-habitual resident tax regime.

TTN-member Carlos Santos, Dixcart Management (Madeira), Lda, Portugal, carlos.santos@dixcart.com

16.25 - 16.50 Private trust companies and their uses.

TTN-member John McLeod, RBC Wealth Management, Toronto, Canada, john.mcleod@rbc.com

16.50 - 17.15 Some considerations on BEPS, critique and opportunities.

Thierry Valenbreder, Ryan, New York, USA, thierry.valenbreder@ryan.com

17.15 - 17.40 Recent trends in Turkey for corporates and individuals.

TTN-member Berna Bayindir, Eratalar, Istanbul, Turkey, bbayindir@eratalar.com

TTN-member Ceyda Eratalar, Eratalar, Istanbul, Turkey, ceratalar@eratalar.com

17.40 - 19.00 Cocktail.

Conference language: English


